Horsforth and District Motor Club Ltd Date:- 30th April, 2017.

Rebbecca Hoare Memorial Trial held at Parkwood Offroad Centre, Home Farm, Tong
Permit No ACU 50202
Provisonal Results

Plc Rider Bike No. Cls Pos Clb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot
1 KEIREN CHILD BET 7 NOV 1 HO .000. .000. .000. .000. .000. .100. .000. .000. .110. .100. .000. .000. 4 Rebbecca Hoare Mem Trophy
2 ANDY CRIPPS BET 9 EXP 1 RO .000. .000. .000. .001. .100. .100. .000. .100. .000. .000. .050. .010. 10 An Award
3 LOUIS HALEY MON 1 INT 1YG .000..001. .000. .200. .000. .500. .000. .000. .211. .502. .000. .100. 20 An Award
4 JOE JENNINGS GAS 2 EXP 2 YG .000. .101. .001. .010. .000. .210. .000. .001. .000. .105. .355. .001. 28
5 CHARLIE SMITH BET 11 A 1YG .000..000. .000. .020. .015. .232. .501. .111. .130. .050. .100. .100. 35 An Award
6 CHRIS HUNT VER 15 NOV 2 BU .100. .500. .000. .050. .000. .305. .100. .010. .005. .005. .301. .100. 36
7 RICHARD MELLON VER 4 NOV 3 HO .010. .110. .001. .002. .000. .220. .110. .300. .100. .152. .555. .001. 40
8 CHRISTOPHER FORSHAW  BET 8 EXP 3 BO .000. .010. .010. .025. .100. .323. .210. .101. .122. .503. .225. .500. 50
9 EDWARD EARLE BET 6 A 2 BD .111..212..110. .312. .101. .333. .000. .012. .550. .102. .535. .533. 67

10 AARON CARTER BET 5A 3 YG .550..152..000. .010. .111. .155. .011. .221. .100. .303. .555. .225. 71

11 ADAM JUFFS BET 12 A 4 MA .313. .222..000. .333. .311. .333. .313. .223. .312. .311. .555. .501. 82

12 ANDREW ELEY BET 13 INT 2 YG .100. .331. .030. .230. .132. .033. .313. .123. .015. .535. .335. .555. 86

13 JAKE ELEY BET 14 A 5YG .530..130..112. .155. .001. .335. .512. .221. .251. .533. .555. .515. 97

JAMES CROFT 0SS 3 NOV HO .0 1 1 3. .0 5 5 5 0 .0... .0... .0... RET

Plc Rider Bike No. Cls Pos Clb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot
1 ANDREW JACKSON SCO 43 NOVC 1 FA .000. .000. .000. .011. .000. .000. .000. .000. .000. .000. .000. .000. 2 The Ackroyd Trophy
2 ANDY BROOKSBANK GAS 41 NOVC 2 HO .000. .000. .000. .000. .000. .012. .000. .000. .000. .100. .000. .000. 4
3 ALICE MINTA BET 45 BC 1 BD .010. .000. .000. .000. .000. .001. .001. .000. .000. .100. .000. .000. 4 An Award
4 1AN HAIGH GAS 48 045C 1 FA .000. .000. .000. .011. .001. .010. .000. .000. .000. .010. .100. .100. 7 An Award
5 MARK FORSTER GAS 61 045C 2 WL .000. .000. .000. .210. .001. .000. .000. .010. .000. .111. .000. .000. 8
6 JOE CHILD BET 58 BC 2 HO .000. .000. .000. .001. .100. .003. .130. .000. .000. .000. .100. .010. 11
7 PAUL GRAVESTOCK SCO 46 NOVC 3 YG .000. .000. .000. .003. .000. .011. .000. .000. .000. .010. .000. .212. 11
8 MARTIN WILSON SHE 22 NOvC 4 WE .000. .100. .000. .100. .001. .002. .000. .000. .000. .201. .000. .050. 13
9 HOWARD GULLEY TRS 23 045C 3 HO .100. .000. .000. .011. .000. .301. .000. .000. .000. .011. .000. .130. 13

10 STUART HAMPSON GAS 54 045C 4 HO .000. .000. .000. .113. .101. .132. .010. .000. .000. .100. .002. .000. 17

11 JEFF PRIOR 0SS 35 NovC 5 SV .000. .000. .000. .133. .000. .311. .000. .000. .000. .001. .203. .000. 18



12 ROB HARDISTY

13 JENSON LITTLE

14 HARVEY TAGLIONE

15 TOM GREEN

16 MARK CHIPPENDALE

17 CHRIS CROISDALE

18 OLIVIA BROOKSBANK

19 GABBY WHITHAM

20 BETHANIE DUNNING

21 CHRIS JOHNSON

22 JAMES DRURY

23 STEPHEN ARNALL

24 JORDON SEYMOUR

25 TERRY SHEPHERD

26 LUKE WHELPION

27 SIMON ARMSTRONG

28 ANDREW WALTERS

29 GARY PARKIN

30 TOM HAIN

31 CHARLOTTE KIMBER

32 KEIRAN SKEHAN

33 HARRY MCLOUGHLIN

34 ADAM HOWLLD
ANDY HUNTER
DAVE PICKLES
NICK EAGLETON
MICHAEL BRAMMALL
ADAM GUILLAN
NICHOLAS JOHNSON
NICK HAMMERTON

Plc Rider
1 CHARLIE CRIPPS

SHE
VER
GAS
SHE
VER
GAS
GAS
BET
BET
SHE
GAS
BET
SHE
GAS
FAN
GAS
SHE
GAS
BET
BET
BET
BET
SHE
SHE
BET
YAM
MON
SHE
SHE
GAS

Bike
BET

26 045C
59 NOVC
40 BC

25 NOVC
57 045C
37 NOVC
42 BC

30 NOVC
44 NOvVC
34 045C
36 NOVC
24 NOVC
20 NOovC
53 NOVC
33 NOVC
31 045C
39 NOVC
38 NOVC
27 NOVC
56 NOVC
60 BC

55 BC

21 NOovC
29 NOVC
32 045C
47 NOVC
49 045C
50 NOVC
51 NOVC
62 NOVC

No. Cls
28 NCPC

5 WE
6 HO
3 HO
7 HO
6 WL
8 SV
4 HO
9 YG
10 BD
7 HO
11 SC
12 WL
13 BR
14 YG
15 HO
8 BD
16 HO
17 SV
18 HO
19 BO
5YG
6 HO
20 YG
BD
BD
FA
HO
HO
HO
BU

Pos Clb
1 DA

.000.
.100.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.001.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.001.
.300.
.100.
.501.
.510.
.101.
.015.
.100.
.000.
.021.
.011.
.535.
.53..
10..
.00..
.00..
.50..

51,

1

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.001.
.002.
.000.
.000.
.001.
.000.
.000.
111,
.000.
.010.
.000.
.010.
.000.
.500.
.100.
.005.
.550.
.55..
10..
.00..
.00..
.10..

.01..

2

.000.
.000.
.003.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.200.
.200.
.300.
.100.
.100.
.000.
.201.
.200.
.230.
.110.
.010.
.001.
.332.
.220.
.020.
.555.
.503.
35..
.20..
32..
.20..
.30..

.20..

3

.310.
321.
111,
321.
512.
.100.
.050.
.305.
112,
211,
.525.
.313.
331,
.103.
211,
.253.
.123.
.533.
.533.
.533.
.535.
.333.
.535.
.55..
.30..
23..
.50..
.50..

.20..

4

.000.
.000.
.210.
.001.
.100.
.501.
.101.
.110.
.101.
111,
.100.
.510.
.220.
.101.
.025.
131,
.102.
311.
.210.
.313.
132.
.113.
212,
.50..
55..
.10..
.50..
.30..

.10..

5

.221. .352. .051. .553. .052. .

322.
.021.
122.
.033.
.320.
.102.
.013.
.053.
.013.
.501.
.522.
111,
.351.
.055.
.001.
.305.
.031.
.303.
.335.
.331.
212,
.322.
.552.
.00..
.00..
.50..
.00..
.30..

.00..

525.

.100.
.500.
.000.
.001.
.200.
.200.
.150.
.000.
.101.
.550.
.002.
.500.
.200.
.522.
.001.
511,
.120.
.130.
.520.
.512.
.011.
.535.
.335.
.50..
.30..
.30..
.00..
.30..

.20..

.555.

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.500.
.000.
.000.
.010.
.000.
.100.
.000.
132.
.000.
.010.
.000.
.553.
.001.
.200.
.000.
.325.
.130.
.135.
.30..
.50..
.00..
.00..
.05..

.00..

211,

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.002.
.001.
.011.
.000.
.200.
.200.
.020.
.505.
.200.
.000.
.011.
.000.
.000.
122.
.105.
132.
.115.
.130.
.335.
.30..
.20..
.00..
.00..
.30..

.00..

.133.

151,
.001.
131,
.105.
.101.
.005.
.031.
.212.
.133.
.213.
211,
.213.
.230.
.103.
.513.
.011.
.533.
.233.
.115.
.351.
.330.
.553.
.555.
.50..
.20..
.50..
.30..
.30..

.30..

10

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.113.
.230.
.210.
.031.
.001.
.100.
112.
.001.
.130.
311,
.100.
.000.
.352.
.353.
.555.
221,
.50..
.00..
.20..
.00..
.30..

.00..

11

.000.
.102.
.000.
.000.
.052.
211,
.110.
.000.
211,
.301.
.101.
.100.
.010.
.500.
.550.
.301.
312.
.331.
.102.
.110.
.133.
.302.
.555.
.50..
.50..
.20..
.50..
.50..

.0...

.50..

12

19
19
19
20
27
28
28
32
34
39
39
40
43
44
47
49
54
56
59
69
73
97
127
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET

Tot

.353. .311. .233. 103



Plc Rider
1 MICK KETTLEWELL
2 CHRIS MAGGS
3 KEITH NORMINGTON
4 KARL GREAVES
5 JOHN WILKINSON
6 GARY RUSHTON
7 STEVE JACKSON
8 PAUL HOBSON
9 MAX CLIFT
10 STEPHEN HALI
11 IVOR RHODES
12 JASON SEYMOUR
13 SIMON GREEN
14 RUSS BRODIE
15 STEPHEN FIELDEN
16 RICHARD HORGAN
17 JEFFERY BENNETT
18 BRADLEY GREEN
19 LANCE CODNER
20 MICHAEL ARCHER
21 LEWIS WHITE
22 MORGAN SHEPHERD
23 MICHAEL DRIFFIELD
24 ADAM WESTON
25 ANDY POTTS
26 KEITH SMITH
27 ARRAN SHERWIN
28 LUKE WESTON
29 JACOB POTTS
30 HARRY CRIPPS
31 POPPY FLETCHER
MATTHEW HALLAS
MICHAEL FAWCETT
GRAHAM GADSBY

Bike
BET
GAS
BET
HON
BET
SHE
MON
HON
BET
MON
BET
BET
GAS
GAS
BET
SCO
SHE
BET
BET
BET
GAS
BET
GAS
BET
BAN
MON
BET
GAS
BET
BET
OSE
BET
BET
MON

No. Cls
88 O50E
96 NOVE
80 O50E
70 NOVE
87 O50E
68 O50E
98 O50E
66 O50E
76 O50E
65 O50E
83 NOVE
93 NOVE
63 O50E

102 O50E
67 O50E
94 NOVE

103 NOVE
71 CE
81 NOVE
95 NOVE
77 NOVE
72 CE

101 O50E

100 NOVE
90 O50E
85 O50E
69 CE
99 NOVE
89 CE
64 CE
79 CE
74 NOVE
75 NOVE
86 O50E

Pos Clb
1 HO
1 HO
2 SV
2 YG
3 HO
4 YG
5YG
6 HO
7 YC
8 SV
3 HO
4 BR
9 HO

10 HO
11 SV
5 HO
6 HO
1RI
7 HO
8 HO
9 HO
2 YG
12 WL
10 FA
13 BN
14 BN
3 YG
11 FA
4 BN
5 DA
6 YG

Y

HO

HO

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.010.
.000.
.000.
.010.
.100.
.000.
.000.
.110.
.000.
111,
.001.
.020.
.500.
.110.
.023.
.101.
111,
521,
.050.
.102.
.030.
.200.
.101.
.320.
.335.

.200.
.000.

.000.
.000.
.001.
.001.
.000.
.010.
.200.
.510.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.010.
.000.
.200.
.000.
.001.
.002.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.200.
.303.
.500.
.005.
.331.
.115.
.231.
.305.
.350.
.100.
.553.

.013.
.100.

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.001.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.222.

.000.
.000.

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.110.
.000.
.100.
.100.
.100.
112.
.000.
.110.
.210.
.101.
311,
111,
.315.
.000.
.000.
.021.
.030.
.100.
.301.
.510.
.233.
.333.
311,
.320.
.532.
.333.

.213.
.000.

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.101.
.000.
.000.
.011.
.001.
.011.
.000.
151,
.100.
.000.
.232.
.101.
.002.
.500.
.532.
.022.
.100.
222.
.333.
.013.
.221.
.011.
.315.
.332.
.555.
.253.
.555.

.525.
.200.

.000.
.000.
.000.
.100.
.001.
.200.
.100.
.000.
.010.
.320.
.011.
.000.
.505.
112,
.000.
.010.
.201.
.000.
.101.
.010.
.300.
.100.
.555.
.002.
.330.
.332.
.110.
.205.
.103.
.352.
.335.

211,
.020.

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.001.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.012.
.000.
.000.
.011.
.000.
.010.
.010.
.251.
.000.
.201.
111,
112,
.535.
.001.
.331.
551,
.555.

.101.
.000.

.000.
.000.
.000.
.001.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.200.
.010.
.000.
.001.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.002.
.000.
.100.
.000.
.000.
.110.
.101.
.000.
.500.
.010.
.200.
.300.
.200.
.133.
.023.
.555.

.000.
.000.

.000.
.001.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.500.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.011.
.020.
.003.
111,
.000.
.120.
.505.
.332.
.031.
.005.
.011.
.033.
.220.
.010.
.052.
.335.
222.
.355.

.505.
.000.

10

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.100.
.101.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.001.
.000.
.500.
.102.
.300.
.000.
.102.
.130.
.001.
.210.
.001.
.003.
.000.
121,
.000.
.203.
.133.
111,
.030.
.330.
.333.

2.

.212.
.000.

11

.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.002.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.000.
.315.
.000.
.000.
.100.
.203.
.011.
.050.
.000.
.000.
.005.
.525.
.555.

5.

.010.
.000.

12 Tot
.000. O
.000. 1
.000. 1
.000. 3
.000. 3
.000. 6
.000. 6
.000. 9
.000. 10
.000. 10
.010. 10
.000. 11
.000. 18
.110. 18
.200. 19
.200. 19
.001. 19
.000. 23
.005. 26
.000. 30
.015. 32
111, 38
.010. 40
.002. 44
.105. 47
.320. 53
.022. 57
.555. 58
.155. 78
521, 84
.555. 147
.0... RET
.000. RET
.10.. RET

An Award
An Award

An Award



Plc Rider Bike No. Cls Pos Clb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tot

1 RYAN SHEPHERD BET 73 NCPE 1YG .000..110. .000. .100. .000. .111. .100. .000. .000. .011. .000. .000. 9
2 FRNKIE RHODES BET 84 NCPE 2 HO .000. .001. .000. .000. .510. .010. .000. .001. .000. .101. .000. .010. 12
3 REECE SEYMOUR BET 92 NCPE 3 BR .210. .505. .000. .100. .000. .012. .201. .003. .131. .201. .000. .000. 31
4 MASON CARTER BET 78 NCPE 4 YG .103. .152. .000. .032. .300. .010. .111. .213. .100. .111. .010. .110. 37
5 LOGAN CODNER BET 82 NCPE 5 HO .530. .502. .000. .012. .515. .530. .101. .001. .501. .131. .000. .212. 56
6 LUCY ARYTON BET 97 NCPE 6 BD .153. .131. .010. .500. .313. .233. .033. .201. .355. .313. .013. .512. 76
Plc Rider Bike No. Cls Pos Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 DYLAN RATCLIFFE OSE 26 RED 1 HO .5520.0000.5355.1210..0011..5333. 50 Thanks to Howard, Tom, Russ and Barrie for marking out
2 JONNIE FANNON OSE 24 RED 2 HO .5525.5000.1225.0201..0100..5333. 50 and thanks to Sue, Driffield, Graham Smith, Sam
3 CHARLIE PETTY OSE 29 RED 3 HO .3533.3031.5315.5555..3331..3333. 77 Johnson, Brian Ayrton, Jason Dunning, Wendy Sherwin,
4 SUMMER BROOKSBANK OSE 85 RED 4 HO .3535.3501.5553.5535.0311.5533. 82 Barrie Smith, Joe McLoughlin, Graham Wilson,
BAILEY HOLMES BET 38 RED HO .5... .5.... .3... .5... .5... .0.... RET Jane Moody, Kim Whitham and Andy Child for observing
and making the vent possible. Also a big thanks to
Plc Rider Bike No. Cls Pos Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot Chris Fannon for marking out the small wheels course.
1 ALFIE CARNEY OSE 28 YELL 1 HO .2000.0000.1000..0000..1030.0532. 17
2 JIMMY CRABTREE OSE 23 YELL 2 HO .5110.5305.0000.0000.0000..0052. 27
3 HARRISON LIGHTFOOT OSE 21 YELL 3 HO .3315..0150.3300..0200..3000..0031. 33 For Sale
4 ZACHARY SELLERS OSE 83 YELL 4 HO .5533.0000..5330.0002.0000.3320. 37 Sherco factory 215 2016. Contact Chris 07754502977
5 OLIVER PETTY OSE 30 YELL 5 HO .3351.3050..0000.3000.5300.3551. 45
6 KAI FAIRHURST OSE 20 YELL 6 HO .5333.3013.0011.0000.3552.5503. 51
7 COREY SHEPHERD MET 39 YELL 7 HO .3333.3001.1100.0000.5553.5551. 52
8 CHARLES SKEHAN OSE 82 YELL 8 HO .5353.3152..2530.0000.2331.0232. 53
Plc Rider Bike No. Cls Pos Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 BOBBY CRABTREE OSE 22 WHITE 1 HO .0000..0000..0000..0000..2200..0000. 4
2 CALLUM EDMUNDSON BET 25 WHITE 2 HO .0100..0300.0000..0000..0010..0000. 5
3 RUBY LAWRIE OSE 84 WHITE 3 HO .0000..5100..1000..0000..0000..0000. 7
4 ISOBEL SKEHAN BET 81 WHITE 4 HO .5500..0000..0000.0000.0000..0000. 10
5 JACK PULLAN BET 27 WHITE 5 HO .5000.0015..0000..0000..0000..0000. 11
6 GEORGE BOWES OSE 37 WHITE 6 HO .0020..3005.0000.1000.0000..0000. 11

7 HARRISON PLANT OSE 19 WHITE 7 HO .0000..3315.0010.1000.0000..0000. 14



